
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603030000
67670

03/03/2016
09:11:55

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201603030000
67680

03/03/2016
09:11:56

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201603030000
67660

03/03/2016
09:11:54

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606150002
06350

06/15/2016
09:50:38

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201606150002
06360

06/15/2016
09:50:39

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


