Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201603030000 67670	03/03/2016 09:11:55	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST PARTNERS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201603030000 67680	03/03/2016 09:11:56	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST PARTNERS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201603030000 67660	03/03/2016 09:11:54	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST PARTNERS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606150002 06350		CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201606150002 06360	06/15/2016 09:50:39	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST